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Neil Frederick Guest

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SK9 2BG

Date of birth January 1957
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BARFAB (NW) LIMITED

KERS INNOVATIONS LTD
RESIDENCE (NANTWICH) LIMITED
DAWNVALE LIMITED

DAWNVALE CATERING LIMITED
RESIDENCE UK HOLDINGS LIMITED
DAWNVALE CAFE COMPONENTS
LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DAWNVALE MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

SAFEGUARD PROJECTS LIMITED
SURFACE2SURFACE LIMITED
THE VENUE (NW) LTD

ECOVERY INNOVATIONS LIMITED
HENBLAS COUNTRY PARK LIMITED
SAFEGUARD REFRIGERATION
SERVICES LTD

CATERFAB LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Neil Frederick Guest

Number

11920484
11359071
06177620
07461906
06759406
05976394
03745006

Number
08205441

07302830
06930285
06921164
06759415
05883007
04575963

05341578

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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906373600

906373600
9 Overhill Lane

Wimslow

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

02/04/2019
16/10/2018
14/08/2017
22/12/2010
26/11/2008
05/12/2007
16/04/1999

App. Date
07/09/2012

02/07/2010
06/01/2010
10/06/2009
26/11/2008
20/07/2006
22/11/2005

06/04/2005

Res. Date

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

01/05/2018 Director
01/01/2013 Director
09/04/2013 Director

10/02/2008 Director



